(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Type code : S ( Standard )
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
A
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
( mA )
Max.
SCI1008S-24N□F 35050 0.13019005524 1000
K, J, GSCI1008S-62N□F 62 50 65 1250350 0.200 1000
K, J, GSCI1008S-75N□F 75 50 60 1100350 0.210 1000
K, J, GSCI1008S-R24□F 4525240 100 0.880650 500
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, G
K, J, GSCI1008S-36N□F 36 50 60 1600350 0.150 1000
K, J, GSCI1008S-91N□F 91 5050 1000350 0.450 1000
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
PG. 3
03.02.2015

50
50
50
35
28
28 160
250
200
1.75 370
310
330
300
2.00
2.30
2.60
K, J, GSCI1008S-R30□F 300 4525 585100 1.00 450
K, J, GSCI1008S-R36□F 360 4525 530100 1.10 470
SCI1008S-R82□F
SCI1008S-R91□F
820